DR. A.PJ. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, U.P.

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS

FIRST YEAR
Bachelor of Technolo

1514682 pDoDTSH

Session.: 201516
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Name of Candidate : RAJNISH KUMAR YADAY Sl. No.. BT21B1775
Father's Name ! AYODHYA KUMAR YADAY Roll No.: 1516240078
Name of Institution : SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD Enrallment No.: 151624038968
First Semester Second Semester
Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks | Marks Obtained Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks | Marks Obtained
THEORY Sess, Exam. Total| Sess. Exam. Total THEORY Sess. Exam. Tofal| Sess. Exam. Total
NAS101 Engineering Physics-| 025 050 075 | 022 002 024 | NASZ03 Enginearing Mathematics-ll 050 100 150 | 035 033 0GB
NAS102 Engineering Chemistry 050 100 150 | 035 013" 048 | NAS204 Professional Communication 050 100 150 | 03 052 081
NAS103 Engineering Mathematics-| 050 100 150 | 035 006 041 | NME202 Engineering Mechanics 050 100 150 | 037 o015 052
NEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 050 100 150 | 030 031 061 | NCS201 Computer System & Programming in C 050 100 150 | 035 038 473
NEC101 Electronics Engineering 050 100 150 040 039° 078 | NAS201 Engineering Physics-ll 025 050 OF5 | 018 020 047
NME101 Basic Manufacturing Processes 025 050 075 | 018 019° 037 | NAS205 Environment & Ecology 025 oS0 075 (8 020 03
PRACTICAL PRACTICAL
NAS152 Engg. Chemistry Lab D20 030 050 | 016 022 (0IB | NME252 Engg.Mechanics Lab 020 030 050 | 010 D15 025
NEE151 Basic Electrical Engg. Lab 020 030 05 ( 016 D26 042 | NCS251 Computer Programing Lab 020 030 050 | 018 025 043
NWS5151 Workshop Practice 020 030 OS50 | 010 020 030 | NCEZSY Computer Alded Engineering Graphics 020 030 050 ( 010 o020 O30
NAS151 Engg. Physics Lab 020 030 050 [ D16 023 038 | NASZS54 Professional Communication Lab 020 030 0S50 | 015 022 037
NGP101 General Proficiency 050 -~ 050 | 030 — 030 | NGP2D1 General Proficiency 050 — 050 | 030 = 030
TOTAL 380 620 1000 268 201 468 TOTAL 380 620 1000( 266 268 535
Carry Over (if any) Grace HarILJ Marks Obtained | Maximum Marks Remark "' Marks Obtained in Carry
Total No. Subject(s) Code (if any) : Over Paper(s
j“ﬂ I First Semester Second Semester Grand Total pe :I
4 NAS101,NAS102, NAST103,NME202, 468/1000 53511000 100472000 PCP @
. -
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